OIPE	405
0 0 AAV	2007
FIEN & nowal	PTO-159 (Rev. 10/02)

04-11-2007



R

103393989

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Fidirex, S.A.	Name: Kattegat, Ltd
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 📮 No	c/o Aleman, Cordero, Galindo & Lee Trust
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🖾 Assignment 🖳 Merger	
	Street Address: PO Box 3175
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin Islands
Other	
	City: TortolaState:Zip:
Execution Date: October 27, 2006	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6584492, 6161127, 6128651
Additional numbers attached? 🔲 Yes 🖏 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$120.00
Name: The Farrow Law Firm	
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	9. Donocit account number:
Street Address: 3031 Tisch Way, Suite 500	8. Deposit account number:
City: San Jose State: CA Zip: 95128	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
1	
Carver Clark Farrow, II	144-00 H-4-00
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

04/10/2007 DBYRNE 01 FC:8021 00000166 6584492

120.00 OP

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF INTEREST

For valuable consideration, Fidirex, S.A. hereby conveys its entire interest in the following patents,

Patent Number

6,584,492

Patent Title:

Internet Banner Advertising Process and Apparatus

Having Scalability

Patent Number

6.161.127

Patent Title

Internet Advertising with Controlled and Timed

Display of As Content from Browser

Patent Number

6,128,651

Patent Title

Internet Advertising with Controlled and Timed

Display of AD Content from Centralized System

Controller.

To:

Kattegat, Ltd

c/o Aleman, Cordero, Galindo & Lee Trust

P.O. Box 3175 Road Town

TORTOLA, British Virgin Islands

Dated:

27/10/2006

Alessandro Buzzoni. President

Fidirex, S.A.

PATENT REEL: 019161 FRAME: 0756

The Farrow Law Firm, PC





3031 Tisch Way, Suite 500 San Jose, CA 95128 Ph: 408.261.5886 Fax: 408.261.5887

April 4, 2007

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

n

Re: Patent Assignment and Required cover sheet.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please accept this cover sheet and the attached documents entitled **ASSIGNMENT OF INTEREST** regarding the following assignment of interest in a patent.

Assignor:

Fidirex, S.A.

Assignee:

Kattegat, Ltd

c/o Aleman, Cordeo, Galindo & Lee Trust

Po Box 3175

Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin Islands

Interest Conveyed:

Assignment of Interest

Patent Number

6,584,492

Patent Title:

Internet Banner Advertising Process and Apparatus

Having Scalability

Patent Number

6,161,127

Patent Title

Internet Advertising with Controlled and Timed

Display of As Content from Browser

Patent Number

6,128,651

Patent Title

Internet Advertising with Controlled and Timed

Display of AD Content from Centralized System

Controller.

PATENT REEL: 019161 FRAME: 0757 Correspondent

Carver Clark Farrow II
The Farrow Law Firm
3031 Tisch Way, Suite 500

San Jose, CA 95128

Number of Patents

Three (3)

Date of Execution

October 27, 2006

Fee

\$120.00

I declare under penalty of perjury that to the best of my knowledge the information contained on the cover sheet is true and correct and any copy submitted is a true copy of the original document

Sincerely,

THE FARROW LAW FIRM

Carver Clark Farrow II

Managing Partner

Cc: Claudio Scola

Christopher Rasmussen

PATENT REEL: 019161 FRAME: 0758

RECORDED: 04/06/2007